

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 13198/2010 in SLP(CRL.) NO. ____/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2010 in CRLA No. 964/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M.L.SHYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the next Chamber date.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master